	SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD UPTO THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019- 2021										
Application ID:-	Application ID:- Employee No.:-173										
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Name designation & initial date of joining the official service	Name and age of family members	Details of earning members in the family such as their name profession monthly / annual income etc.	Details of movable properties acquired / held in each financial year (exceeding one month basic pay 10,000/- i.e. its value, sources of the amount date and year of purchase with particular of information, if any furnished, to the Court.)	Post Office etc. Amount in balance up to the financial year and source of amount.	unit and other investment	etc. taken with its amount number of installment name of the bank,	Gross income from salary and other sources. If any with details of deduction	Remark			

			to the Court.)					
								_
ANOJ KUMAR			<u>financial year 2019-20</u>			financial year 2019-20	Financial year 2019-20	NI
WARI		F .	Movable properties before					
D.J. CourtNo.05			joining service:	savings bank account in S.B.I.			Total earned salary at the	;
)/06/2009	•			University Branch Allahabad,	branch Pratapgarh. P.P.F.	Allahabad on 10/02/2015	end of financial year	
	age- 62 years,			no. 30247593879, account	account no. 31655029491 and	for providing financial help	2019-20: Rs. 15,94,687/	
	Mother: Smt. Urmila		her marriage(streedhan) in the		investment in PPF at the end of		total deduction:	
	Tiwari, Age- 61		year 2007.		financial year 2019-20 is Rs.		G.I.S.: Rs. 4800/-,	
	years, Wife: Smt.	Area, Income :	I have no gold or silver	, 0	67000/-		N.P.S. deduction: Rs.	
	Mamta Tiwari, age:		jewellary. Movable	, ,	SBI Term Insurance policy no.	the monthly installment of	1,19,835/-, Income	
	37 years, Elder	1. Pension: Rs.	property acquired after		45007388306 started from	the loan is Rs. 4,530/- and	Tax: 2,16,000/-, P.P.F.	
	Daughter :	18,000/- per	joining service:	branch pratapgarh, now	october 2016 and investment of	the loan has been repaid in	: Rs. 67,000/-, loan	
	Maheshwari Tiwari,	month.	1.an old Maruti Suzuki Alto car	er andreit ear to elem trivein	annual premium at the end of	November 2019.	installments: Rs.	
	age: 10 years,	2. Agricultural	CG16B1101, 2007 model, gifted by	Brach Imahabaa,	finacial year 2019-20 is –		2,70,360/-,	
	Younger Daughter:	income: Rs.	my father-in-law after Hon'ble	ii) Account No. is	13,000/-		SBI Term Life	ı
	Lichavi Tiwari, Age:	2,00,000/- per	Court permitted me to take the gift	50010557470, balance at the	Investment at the end of		Insurance policy	
		annum Wife:	vide letter dated 15/10/2011.	end of financial year 2019-	financial year 2019-20 in sukanya samridhi yojna account	Allahabad on 02/10/2017 for	annual premium paid	I
		Mamta Tiwari,		20 is Rs. 16136.74/-	no. 35019880938 is Rs.60,000/-	providing financial help to	Rs. 13,000/-,	ı
	financial year	private teaching,	2. No other movable property		110. 33013660336 IS KS.00,000/-	retired father for	investment of Rs.	
	2020-21	Income: 1. Rs.	worth more than the monthly	iii) <u>P.N.B. Kutchehry </u>	Investment at the end of		50,000/- in franklin	
	Father: Sri	10,000/- Per	basic pay was acquired after	Branch, Allahabad, account	financial year 2019-20 in		templeton opportunities	
	i delici. Di i		joining service.	No. 6177000100027674,	sukanya samridhi yojna account	riouse in to painta nouse	fund , Investment in	
	age- 63 years,			balance at the end of	no. 38047003846 is Rs.25,000/-	situated at district Sidhi M.P.	sukanya samridhi yojna	
		<u>financial</u>	financial year 2020-21	financilal year 2019-20 is	110. 30047 003040 13 K3.23,0007		is Rs. 85,000/-	
			Movable properties before	<u>500/-</u>	C.P.F. account now renamed	t <u>he monthly installment of</u>	<u>-</u>	
	11111411, 1150 02		joining service:		as N.P.S. account no.	the loan is Rs. 18,000/-	Net Income at the	ı
				financial year 2020-21	060920072001507 ,	and the loan repayment is	end of financial	
	riamica rivvari, age.		jewellary which she got as gift in	1. Before joining service,	deduction in N.P.S. account at		year 2019-20: Rs.	1
	Do years, Liuci		her marriage(streedhan) in the	savings bank account in S.B.I.	the end of financial year		7,68,692/-	
	Daugitter.		year 2007.			financial year 2020-21	L	ı
	iviancsiivvan i iivvan,		I have no gold or silver	no. 30247593879, account		Personal loan of amount Rs.	<u>Financial year</u>	I
	age. 11 years,		jewellary. Movable	closed in financial year		8,00,000/- taken from S.B.I	<u> 2020-21</u>	I
I	Touriser Daugner.	,	property acquired after	2016-17.		Allahabad on 02/10/2017 for	Total earned salary at the	
	Lichavi Tiwari, Age:		joining service:	2. after joining service-	financial year is Rs. 50000/- per	nnovidina financial holy to	end of financial year 2020-	I
	5 year.		2- an old Maruti Suzuki Alto car	1-Salary account savings	month.	retired father for Construction of	21: Rs. 19,44,413/	I
			CG16B1101, 2007 model, gifted by	bank account in S.B.I. main		1 1 1 6 6	total deduction: G.I.S.:	
			my father-in-law after Hon'ble	branch pratapgarh, now	financial year 2020-21	ancestral house into pakka house	Rs. 4800/-,	1
		L. Ağı icultulal	ing faction-int-law after from the			uncesti di nodse into pakka nodse	N.P.S. deduction: Rs.	L

income: Rs. 2,00,000/- per annum Wife: Mamta Tiwari, private teaching, Income: 1. Rs.10,000/- Per Month.	Court permitted me to take the gift vide letter dated 15/10/2011. 3- No other movable property worth more than the monthly basic pay was acquired after joining service.	Brach Allahabad, Account No. is 30818339496, balance at the end of financial year 2020-21 is Rs. 467506.27/-2-P.N.B. Kutchehry Branch,	P.P.F.account opened on 20/04/2011 at S.B.I. main branch Pratapgarh. P.P.F. account no. 31655029491 and investment in PPF at the end of financial year 2020-21 is Rs.70000/-SBI Term Insurance policy no. 45007388306 started from	the monthly installment of the loan is Rs. 18,000/- and the loan repayment is to be done in 5 years. Mid term withdrawal/advance of Amount Rs. 1.26,000/- from	2,52,057/-, Income Tax: 5,07,570/-, P.P.F. : Rs. 70,000/-, Ioan installments: Rs. 2,16,000/-, SBI Term Life Insurance policy annual premium paid Rs. 13,000/-, investment of
		at the end of financilal year 2020-21 is 570/-	annual premium at the end of finacial year 2020-21 is –13,000/-Investment at the end of financial year 2020-21 in sukanya samridhi yojna account no. 35019880938 is Rs. 70,000/ Investment at the end of financial year 2020-21 in sukanya samridhi yojna account no. 38047003846 is Rs. 70,000/ C.P.F.account now renamed as N.P.S. account no. 060920072001507, deduction inN.P.S.account at the end of financial year 2020-21 is Rs. 2,52,057/-Investment in Franklin Templeton Opportunities Fund Ac. no.0479910096230 in financial year is Rs. 60000/- per month.	Amount of Rs -1,76,240/- redeemed from Mutual fund Franklin Templeton Opportunities Fund Ac. no.0479910096230	templeton opportunities fund , Investment in sukanya samridhi yojna is Rs. 1,40,000/-, withdrawal from PPF account- 1,26,000/-, withdrawal from Mutual fund account 1,76,240/-, Net Income at the end of financial year 2020-21: Rs.12,35,283/

(Manoj Kumar Tiwari) Addl. District & Session's Judge Court No. 05, Varanasi. ID. No. UP1736

LAND HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019 - 2021											
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Name	Appointment	District	Pargana	Area in Acres	Acquired or Ancestral	Annual Revenue Assessed	Estimated Value Rs.	Remark			
MANOJ KUMAR Tiwari	A.D.J. Court No. 5	NA	<u>financial years</u>	<u>financial years</u>	<u>financial years</u>	<u>financial years</u>	<u>financial years</u>	NA			
TIWARI	Varanasi		2019-20 NIL	2019-20 NIL	2019-20 NIL	2019-20 NIL	2019-20 NIL				
			2020-21NIL	2020-21 NIL	2020-21 NIL	2020-21 NIL	2020-21 NIL				

(Manoj Kumar Tiwari) Addl. District & Session's Judge Court No. 05, Varanasi. ID. No. UP1736

	SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UPTO THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2019 - 2021												
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
Name	Appointment	Village Pargana & District	Areas in Acre	Revenue Assessed	Estimate Value (Rs.)	Whether acquired or parted with	. <u>-</u>	From whom acquired or parted	Remark				
MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI	A.D.J. Court No. 5 Varanasi		financial years	financial years	financial years	financial years	financial years	financial years	NA				
		2019-20 NIL	2019-20 NIL	2019-20 NIL	2019-20 NIL	2019-20 NIL	2019-20 NIL	2019-20 NIL					
		2020-21 NIL	2020-21 NIL	2020-21 NIL	2020-21 NIL	2020-21 NIL	2020-21 NIL	2020-21 NIL					

(Manoj Kumar Tiwari) Addl. District & Session's Judge Court No. 05, Varanasi. ID. No. UP1736